Vaginal Er:
Smooth Laser (VEL™)
Academy

Fourth International Focus Meeting

Scientific Secretariat:
M. Cervigni (Italy), M. Gambacciani (Italy)

ROME

November 10"-11" 2018

HOTEL THE BUILDING
Via Montebello, 126



Fourth International Focus Meeting

Faculty

I. Apolikhina (Russia)
M. Brincat (Malta)

L.D. Carazo Fernandez (Costa Rica)
M. Cervigni (Italy)

R. Druckmann (France)
D. Elia (France)

T. Erel (Turkey)

I. Fistonic (Croatia)

M. Gambacciani (Italy)
A. Gaspar (Argentina)
J. Gaviria (Venezuela)
G. Grassiri (Italy)

D. Hodzic (Croatia)

A. Kuszka (Germany)
H. Li (China)

A. Novakov Mikic (Serbia)
N. Okui (Japan)

N. Panay (UK)

C. Phillips (UK)

S. Sencar (Slovenia)

T. Simoncini (Italy)

L. Vacca (Italy)

Z. Vizintin (Slovenia)



Fourth International Focus Meeting

Saturday, November 10"

12:00
14:00

14:05

14:15

Registration of Participants & Lunch Buffet

Welcome Address
M. Cervigni, M. Gambacciani

The VELA Experience: a strategic format
G. Grassiri

LIVE SESSION

The Intrauretral probe

A. Gaspar, L. Vacca

The Aestethic Gynecology
J. Gaviria, L. Vacca

VEL AND GENITOURINARY SYNDROME OF MENOPAUSE
CHAIR: N. Panay, J. Gaviria

15:30
15:50
16:10
16:30
16:50
17:10
17:30

17:50

18:10
18:30

19:00
20:30

Safety of Laser Technology for Women'’s Health

Z. Vizintin

Genitourinary Syndrome of Menopause

N. Panay

Menopause and Collagen

M. Brincat

Histological Changes after VEL treatment

A. Gaspar

Laser Treatment of Lichen Sclerosus: a Randomized Control Trial
S. Sencar

Treatment of Vulvar (Episiotomy) Scars
A. Novakov Mikic

VEL in Postmenopausal Women: The Italian VELA experience
M. Gambacciani

Coffee Break

SPECIAL LECTURES

Aesthetics Laser applications

A. Gaspar

New trends in laser therapy in the office aesthetic gynecology
J. Gaviria

Discussion

VELA Dinner
(The dress code is smart casual)



Fourth International Focus Meeting

Sunday, November 11"

VEL AND URINARY INCONTINENCE
CHAIR: A. Gaspar, M. Cervigni

08:30
08:50
09:10
09:30
09:50

10:10

10:30
10:45

11:00

11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30

12:45

Pelvic floor ageing

T. Simoncini

3D Vaginal Tightening and Prolapse

J. Gaviria

The VELA experience on SUI

L. Vacca

SUI: Can we predict the laser outcomes?
I. Fistonic

The Intraurethral probe

A. Gaspar

Coffee Break

SPECIAL SESSION
Personal Experiences

VEL and invasive management of Pelvic Floor Diseases

A. Kuszka

Pelvic Floor Disfunction and Erbium YAG Laser

I. Apolikhina

Erb-YAG Laser for miscellaneous vulvar disorders

and intraurethral laser for SUI

T. Erel

Experience with Erbium Vaginal Laser

C. Phillips

How can we communicate with our patients

H.Li

Mixed Urge incontinence and Overactive Bladder

N. Okui

Post Surgical Stress Urinary Incontinence. When TOT Fails
L.D. Carazo Fernandez

Laser treatment in urogynecology

D. Hodzic

Erbium-YAG laser therapy after breast cancer in patients affected
by vulvovaginal atrophy

D. Elia, R. Druckmann

Closing Remarks
M. Cervigni, M. Gambacciani



Fourth International Focus Meeting

November 10t-11t* 2018




Vaginal Er:Smooth Laser (VEL™) Academy

Fourth International Focus Meeting

November 10*-11t 2018

Registration Form

The number of Participants will be limited

Please send by fax or e-mail to: ¢ CG MKT - Via Cassia 1110-00189 Roma
Tel. +39 06 30090020 | Fax+39 06 30360133 | E-mail: info@cgmkt.it

Registration Fee (VAT not included)
(1 Medical Doctors €500
The fee includes: conference kit (bag, block, pen), Lunch, Coffee Break, Dinner.

Cancellation policy for registration: Refunds (50% of the registration fee) will be granted to those
delegates unable to attend. Cancellations must be addressed to the Organizing Secretariat in writing
before October 25, 2018. No refunds will be made for cancellations received after October 25%, 2018.
All refunds will be issued after the Congress.

First Name Family Name
Birthday Place Birthday Date
Fiscal Code Private Address
Zip Code. City

Phone E-mail

Institute Institute Address
Zip Code City

Phone Fax

For Invoice:

Vat Code Fiscal Code

Fiscal Address

To Pay:

A Bank Transfer €
Addressed to: CG MKTS.r.l.

Intesa Sanpaolo S.p.A. - Filiale 06775 IBAN: IT33N0306905141100000007817
Swift Code: BCITITMM

Under d.lgs. 196/03 on the protection of personal data is expressly authorizes the CG MKT to process information
collected and included in its database, and the use of the same for purposes related to the activity carried on. To get

the cancellation or modification of their data is written to:

¢ CG MKT - Via Cassia 1110 - 00189 Rome - Phone +39 06 30090020 - Fax +39 06 30360133

Signature

CONGRESS SECRETARIAT:

CG MKT
Via Cassia, 1110 ¢ 00189 Roma

Tel. 0630090020 e Fax 0630360133
E-mail: congressi@cgmkt.it ¢ Website: www.cgmkt.it




