

Vaginal Er: Smooth Laser (VEL™) Academy

Fourth International Focus Meeting

Scientific Secretariat:

M. Cervigni (Italy), M. Gambacciani (Italy)

ROME

November 10th-11th, 2018

HOTEL THE BUILDING

Via Montebello, 126

Faculty

- I. Apolikhina (Russia)
- M. Brincat (Malta)
- L.D. Carazo Fernandez (Costa Rica)
- M. Cervigni (Italy)
- R. Druckmann (France)
- D. Elia (France)
- T. Erel (Turkey)
- I. Fistonic (Croatia)
- M. Gambacciani (Italy)
- A. Gaspar (Argentina)
- J. Gaviria (Venezuela)
- G. Grassiri (Italy)
- D. Hodzic (Croatia)
- A. Kuszka (Germany)
- H. Li (China)
- A. Novakov Mikic (Serbia)
- N. Okui (Japan)
- N. Panay (UK)
- C. Phillips (UK)
- S. Sencar (Slovenia)
- T. Simoncini (Italy)
- L. Vacca (Italy)
- Z. Vizintin (Slovenia)

Saturday, November 10th

12:00	Registration of Participants & Lunch Buffet
14:00	Welcome Address M. Cervigni, M. Gambacciani
14:05	The VELA Experience: a strategic format G. Grassiri
14:15	LIVE SESSION The Intrauretral probe A. Gaspar, L. Vacca The Aestethic Gynecology J. Gaviria, L. Vacca
	ND GENITOURINARY SYNDROME OF MENOPAUSE
CHAIR	R: N. Panay, J. Gaviria
15:30	Safety of Laser Technology for Women's Health Z. Vizintin
15:50	Genitourinary Syndrome of Menopause N. Panay
16:10	1
16:30	Histological Changes after VEL treatment A. Gaspar
16:50	Laser Treatment of Lichen Sclerosus: a Randomized Control Trial S. Sencar
17:10	Treatment of Vulvar (Episiotomy) Scars A. Novakov Mikic
17:30	VEL in Postmenopausal Women: The Italian VELA experience M. Gambacciani
17:50	Coffee Break
	SPECIAL LECTURES
18:10	Aesthetics Laser applications A. Gaspar
18:30	New trends in laser therapy in the office aesthetic gynecology J. Gaviria
19:00	Discussion
20:30	VELA Dinner (The dress code is smart casual)

Sunday, November 11th

VEL AND URINARY INCONTINENCE

CHAIR	: A. Gaspar, M. Cervigni
08:30	Pelvic floor ageing T. Simoncini
08:50	3D Vaginal Tightening and Prolapse J. Gaviria
09:10	The VELA experience on SUI L. Vacca
09:30	SUI: Can we predict the laser outcomes? I. Fistonic
09:50	The Intraurethral probe A. Gaspar
10:10	Coffee Break
	SPECIAL SESSION Personal Experiences
10:30	VEL and invasive management of Pelvic Floor Diseases A. Kuszka
10:45	Pelvic Floor Disfunction and Erbium YAG Laser I. Apolikhina
11:00	Erb-YAG Laser for miscellaneous vulvar disorders and intraurethral laser for SUI T. Erel
11:15	Experience with Erbium Vaginal Laser C. Phillips
11:30	How can we communicate with our patients
11:45	Mixed Urge incontinence and Overactive Bladder N. Okui
12:00	Post Surgical Stress Urinary Incontinence. When TOT Fails L.D. Carazo Fernandez
12:15	Laser treatment in urogynecology D. Hodzic
12:30	Erbium-YAG laser therapy after breast cancer in patients affected by vulvovaginal atrophy D. Elia, R. Druckmann
12:45	Closing Remarks M. Cervigni, M. Gambacciani

November 10th-11th, 2018

NOTES	



Vaginal Er:Smooth Laser (VEL™) AcademyFourth International Focus Meeting

ROME November 10th-11th, 2018

Registration Form

The number of Participants will be limited

Please send by fax or e-mail to: ◆ **CG MKT** - Via Cassia 1110 - 00189 Roma Tel. +39.06.30090020 | Fax +39.06.30360133 | F-mail: info@cgmkt it

Tel. +39 06 30090020 Fax +3	39 06 30360133 E-mail: info@cgmkt.it	
Registration Fee (VAT not include	d)	
☐ Medical Doctors	€ 500	
The fee includes: conference	kit (bag, block, pen), Lunch, Coffee Break, Dinner.	
delegates unable to attend. Ca	ion: Refunds (50% of the registration fee) will be granted incellations must be addressed to the Organizing Secretariat refunds will be made for cancellations received after October in the Congress.	in writing
First Name	Family Name	
	Birthday Date	
Fiscal Code	Private Address	
Zip Code	City	
Phone	E-mail	
Institute	Institute Address	
Zip Code	City	
Phone	Fax	
For Invoice:		
Vat Code	Fiscal Code	
Fiscal Address		
To Pay:		
Addressed to: CG MKT S.r.I.	.775 IBAN: IT33N030690514110000007817	
Under d.lgs. 196/03 on the protect collected and included in its database the cancellation or modification of th ◆ CG MKT - Via Cassia 1110 - 00189	ion of personal data is expressly authorizes the CG MKT to process, and the use of the same for purposes related to the activity carried on. eir data is written to: Rome - Phone + 39 06 300 900 20 - Fax + 39 06 30 360 133	informatior To get
Signature		

CONGRESS SECRETARIAT: